

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR NUDE RECREATION, WESTERN REGION, INC. 23679 Calabasas Road, Suite 966 Calabasas, CA 91302

Nomination Form for Honorary Awards

Check one per form only (use separate sheet for each nominated person)

I nominate for MAN OF THE YEAR:	
I nominate for WOMAN OF THE YEAR:	
I nominate for FAMILY OF THE YEAR	
I nominate for YOUNG MAN OF YEAR	
I nominate for YOUNG WOMAN OF THE YEAR	
I nominate for the SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD	
I nominate for the GOVT AFFAIRS AWARD	

Give your reason for nominating this person below (use back of form if more space is required):

NOMINATION FOR HONORARY AWARDS PAGE TWO

Reasons (continued) or Other Comments About the Nominee(s):

Use additional sheets of paper if necessary.

Nominator's Signature:

	Date:
Print Your Name:	
Title (if any)	
AANR Club:	
Send your completed form to: AANR-WEST 23679 Calabasas Road, Suite 966 Calabasas, CA 91302	

Or email it to information@aanrwest.org Subject line: Awards Nomination Deadline for postmark is June 30.